
#10 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon 11.35  (+1.1) 3(1) 10

2 SPRANGER, Samual Concordia (Wis.) 11.61  (+1.1) 3(2) 8

3 SIMMONS, Ethan Lawrence 11.64  (+1.4) 2(1) 6

4 ROSS, Shemron Wisconsin Lutheran 11.67  (+1.4) 2(2) 5

5 MCLEOD, Corey Ripon 11.76  (+1.4) 2(3) 4

6 GREGORY, Jon St. Norbert 11.79  (+1.4) 2(4) 3

7 THOMPSON, Braxton St. Norbert 11.89  (+1.1) 3(3) 2

8 GARMON, Sheldon Lawrence 11.92  (+1.4) 2(5) 1

9 BRANTNER, Tyler MSOE 11.93  (+2.2) 1(1)

10 STECK, David Greater Milwaukee TC 12.17  (+1.1) 3(4)

11 TABBERT, Ryan Ripon 12.24  (+2.2) 1(2)

12 ALLEN, Wasonu Lawrence 12.47  (+2.2) 1(3)

13 MAEHARA, Yui Lawrence 14.39  (+2.2) 1(4)

HERNANDEZ, Pedro Cardinal Stritch DNS 2

HALLORAN, Will St. Scholastica DNS 3

JUNG, Benny Wis.-Oshkosh DNS 3

BUNDERS, Austin Ripon DNS 3

WILCOX, Dakota Ripon DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind: (+2.2)

1 BRANTNER, Tyler MSOE 11.93

2 TABBERT, Ryan Ripon 12.24

3 ALLEN, Wasonu Lawrence 12.47

4 MAEHARA, Yui Lawrence 14.39

Section 2 of 3 Wind: (+1.4)

1 SIMMONS, Ethan Lawrence 11.64

2 ROSS, Shemron Wisconsin Lutheran 11.67

3 MCLEOD, Corey Ripon 11.76

4 GREGORY, Jon St. Norbert 11.79

5 GARMON, Sheldon Lawrence 11.92

HERNANDEZ, Pedro Cardinal Stritch DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind: (+1.1)

1 FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon 11.35

2 SPRANGER, Samual Concordia (Wis.) 11.61

3 THOMPSON, Braxton St. Norbert 11.89

4 STECK, David Greater Milwaukee TC 12.17

HALLORAN, Will St. Scholastica DNS

JUNG, Benny Wis.-Oshkosh DNS

BUNDERS, Austin Ripon DNS

WILCOX, Dakota Ripon DNS

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DEGROOT, Michael St. Norbert 23.28  (+2.8) 2(1) 10

2 PRIEBE, Ryan St. Norbert 23.32  (+2.6) 3(1) 8
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#20 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 SAMPSON, Nathaniel Marian (Wis.) 23.60  (+2.8) 2(2) 6

4 GREGORY, Jon St. Norbert 23.72  (+2.8) 2(3) 5

5 SWANSON, McCoy MSOE 23.79  (+2.6) 3(2) 4

6 HARRIS, Qeyontice Unattached 23.79  (+2.4) 1(1)

7 ROSS, Shemron Wisconsin Lutheran 23.94  (+2.8) 2(4) 3

8 WICKS, Cameron Lawrence 24.09  (+2.4) 1(2) 2

9 MCLEOD, Corey Ripon 24.47  (+2.4) 1(3) 1

10 HUDSON, Jonathan Greater Milwaukee TC 24.71  (+2.6) 3(3)

11 GARMON, Sheldon Lawrence 24.80  (+2.8) 2(5)

12 BERNASEK, Gregory St. Norbert 25.11  (+2.8) 2(6)

13 STECK, David Greater Milwaukee TC 25.50  (+2.6) 3(4)

14 TABBERT, Ryan Ripon 25.84  (+2.4) 1(4)

GOLDBERG, Tom Lawrence DNS 1

HERNANDEZ, Pedro Cardinal Stritch DNS 1

TRAVER, Jared Wisconsin Lutheran DNS 1

BRAUN, Nick St. Scholastica DNS 1

SIMMONS, Ethan Lawrence DNS 2

HUFFINGTON, Finigan St. Scholastica DNS 2

SPRANGER, Samual Concordia (Wis.) DNS 3

JUNG, Benny Wis.-Oshkosh DNS 3

MOHAMMED, Norvel Unattached DNS 3

JAHNS, Jonah Wisconsin Lutheran DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind: (+2.4)

1 HARRIS, Qeyontice Unattached 23.79

2 WICKS, Cameron Lawrence 24.09

3 MCLEOD, Corey Ripon 24.47

4 TABBERT, Ryan Ripon 25.84

GOLDBERG, Tom Lawrence DNS

HERNANDEZ, Pedro Cardinal Stritch DNS

TRAVER, Jared Wisconsin Lutheran DNS

BRAUN, Nick St. Scholastica DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind: (+2.8)

1 DEGROOT, Michael St. Norbert 23.28

2 SAMPSON, Nathaniel Marian (Wis.) 23.60

3 GREGORY, Jon St. Norbert 23.72

4 ROSS, Shemron Wisconsin Lutheran 23.94

5 GARMON, Sheldon Lawrence 24.80

6 BERNASEK, Gregory St. Norbert 25.11

SIMMONS, Ethan Lawrence DNS

HUFFINGTON, Finigan St. Scholastica DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind: (+2.6)

1 PRIEBE, Ryan St. Norbert 23.32

2 SWANSON, McCoy MSOE 23.79
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#20 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 HUDSON, Jonathan Greater Milwaukee TC 24.71

4 STECK, David Greater Milwaukee TC 25.50

SPRANGER, Samual Concordia (Wis.) DNS

JUNG, Benny Wis.-Oshkosh DNS

MOHAMMED, Norvel Unattached DNS

JAHNS, Jonah Wisconsin Lutheran DNS

#14 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SPRANGER, Samual Concordia (Wis.) 50.13 2(1) 10

2 CYPRET, Jacob Marian (Wis.) 52.71 1(1) 8

3 HARRIS, Qeyontice Unattached 53.05 1(2)

4 SWANSON, McCoy MSOE 53.08 2(2) 6

5 HUDSON, Jonathan Greater Milwaukee TC 53.48 2(3) 5

6 HASSELBROOK, Preus Concordia (Wis.) 53.63 1(3) 4

7 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 54.15 2(4) 3

8 WIDMER, Teddy St. Scholastica 54.92 2(5) 2

9 TAPP, Malik Marian (Wis.) 57.95 1(4) 1

HUFFINGTON, Finigan St. Scholastica DNS 1

MOHAMMED, Norvel Unattached DNS 2

JAHNS, Jonah Wisconsin Lutheran DNS 2

PATEL, Mik Lawrence DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CYPRET, Jacob Marian (Wis.) 52.71

2 HARRIS, Qeyontice Unattached 53.05

3 HASSELBROOK, Preus Concordia (Wis.) 53.63

4 TAPP, Malik Marian (Wis.) 57.95

HUFFINGTON, Finigan St. Scholastica DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SPRANGER, Samual Concordia (Wis.) 50.13

2 SWANSON, McCoy MSOE 53.08

3 HUDSON, Jonathan Greater Milwaukee TC 53.48

4 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 54.15

5 WIDMER, Teddy St. Scholastica 54.92

MOHAMMED, Norvel Unattached DNS

JAHNS, Jonah Wisconsin Lutheran DNS

PATEL, Mik Lawrence DNS

#16 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEGER, Ryan St. Scholastica 1:55.47 2(1) 10

2 MARTIN, Leon Cardinal Stritch 2:03.59 2(2) 8

3 ALLARD, Cullen Lawrence 2:03.82 2(3) 6

4 TESCH, Elijah Wisconsin Lutheran 2:04.29 2(4) 5

5 DEMERATH, William MSOE 2:05.78 2(5) 4
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#16 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 BOSTWICK, Blake MSOE 2:08.11 2(6) 3

7 KRAHN, Chris Wisconsin Lutheran 2:08.68 2(7) 2

8 PACHOWITZ, Joseph Ripon 2:09.05 2(8) 1

9 GATZKE, Riley Ripon 2:09.57 1(1)

10 BRENNAN, Connor MSOE 2:09.76 2(9)

11 PEARSON, Cam St. Scholastica 2:12.78 2(10)

12 PUNZEL, Tyler Wisconsin Lutheran 2:12.87 2(11)

13 KUSIK, Josiah Marian (Wis.) 2:12.99 1(2)

14 SOWL, Ethan St. Norbert 2:15.27 1(3)

15 ANDERSON, Sam St. Scholastica 2:16.49 1(4)

16 JOHNSON, Justin Concordia (Wis.) 2:17.93 1(5)

17 SCHROEDER, Grant Wisconsin Lutheran 2:17.95 1(6)

18 MCVITTIE, Evan St. Norbert 2:20.25 1(7)

19 BEHLING, Ben St. Norbert 2:20.41 2(12)

20 GARCIA, Julian Lawrence 2:22.58 1(8)

21 LEIDEN, Jacob Marian (Wis.) 2:28.43 1(9)

22 SILHAVY, Jarod Marian (Wis.) 2:38.26 1(10)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GATZKE, Riley Ripon 2:09.57

2 KUSIK, Josiah Marian (Wis.) 2:12.99

3 SOWL, Ethan St. Norbert 2:15.27

4 ANDERSON, Sam St. Scholastica 2:16.49

5 JOHNSON, Justin Concordia (Wis.) 2:17.93

6 SCHROEDER, Grant Wisconsin Lutheran 2:17.95

7 MCVITTIE, Evan St. Norbert 2:20.25

8 GARCIA, Julian Lawrence 2:22.58

9 LEIDEN, Jacob Marian (Wis.) 2:28.43

10 SILHAVY, Jarod Marian (Wis.) 2:38.26

Section 2 of 2

1 STEGER, Ryan St. Scholastica 1:55.47

2 MARTIN, Leon Cardinal Stritch 2:03.59

3 ALLARD, Cullen Lawrence 2:03.82

4 TESCH, Elijah Wisconsin Lutheran 2:04.29

5 DEMERATH, William MSOE 2:05.78

6 BOSTWICK, Blake MSOE 2:08.11

7 KRAHN, Chris Wisconsin Lutheran 2:08.68

8 PACHOWITZ, Joseph Ripon 2:09.05

9 BRENNAN, Connor MSOE 2:09.76

10 PEARSON, Cam St. Scholastica 2:12.78

11 PUNZEL, Tyler Wisconsin Lutheran 2:12.87

12 BEHLING, Ben St. Norbert 2:20.41
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#12 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KRAHN, Chris Wisconsin Lutheran 4:13.97 10

2 JOHNSON, Andrew Ripon 4:20.39 8

3 BEHLING, Ben St. Norbert 4:20.56 6

4 PUNZEL, Tyler Wisconsin Lutheran 4:22.83 5

5 KREMSREITER, Miles Ripon 4:24.03 4

6 STUCK, Brady Wisconsin Lutheran 4:24.74 3

7 SOWL, Ethan St. Norbert 4:31.90 2

8 FITZPATRICK, Sean MSOE 4:34.54 1

9 SCHROEDER, Grant Wisconsin Lutheran 4:36.61

10 MCVITTIE, Evan St. Norbert 4:38.26

11 LEIDEN, Jacob Marian (Wis.) 4:39.94

12 HAEN, David MSOE 4:44.84

13 FOLKMAN, Derrick Concordia (Wis.) 4:55.89

14 SILHAVY, Jarod Marian (Wis.) 5:35.27

#22 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FOSS, Easton St. Scholastica 15:33.67 10

2 POTTER, David Ripon 15:51.29 8

3 BOEDIGHEIMER, Isaac St. Scholastica 16:08.20 6

4 KLATT, Drew Ripon 16:14.02 5

5 RADTKE, Garrett Ripon 16:18.15 4

6 OLSEN, Gabriel St. Norbert 16:55.64 3

7 VACULIK, Noah MSOE 16:59.01 2

8 STUCK, Brady Wisconsin Lutheran 17:04.12 1

9 ANTONGIOVANNI, Joshua MSOE 17:09.84

10 HOLBROOK, Kenneth MSOE 17:19.46

11 DZIENGEL, Ryan Concordia (Wis.) 18:43.39

#2 Men's 10000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CANO-TELLES, Javier Wisconsin Lutheran 33:15.55 10

2 MARRESE-WHEELER, Sam Lawrence 35:38.26 8

3 MCHALE, Josh Cardinal Stritch 36:04.16 6

4 SCHAEFER, Ben Lawrence 36:28.50 5

5 CAIRO, Jacob Cardinal Stritch 37:27.87 4

#8 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind: (+1.3)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 16.12 10

2 SCHAMBER, Joel Wisconsin Lutheran 16.50 8

3 JURSS, Joe MSOE 17.13 6

4 RODMYRE, Sam Wisconsin Lutheran 17.30 5

5 JENSEN, Henry Concordia (Wis.) 18.34 4

6 GUIMOND, Joe St. Scholastica 18.50 3
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#18 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCHAMBER, Joel Wisconsin Lutheran 58.22 10

2 FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon 58.70 8

3 JAKUBOWSKI, Deven MSOE 59.36 6

4 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 1:00.97 5

5 JENSEN, Henry Concordia (Wis.) 1:01.44 4

6 NOLAN, Lucas St. Norbert 1:06.33 3

HASSELBROOK, Preus Concordia (Wis.) DNS

GUIMOND, Joe St. Scholastica DNS

#6 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KOZINSKI, Nolan MSOE 9:55.20 10

2 KRAL, Jackson Concordia (Wis.) 10:12.80 8

3 DANIELS, Billy Lawrence 10:44.70 6

4 TIMPE, Alec Lawrence 10:48.40 5

5 ARTHUR, Aaron Lawrence 11:00.40 4

INGHAM, Jude MSOE DNS

#4 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ripon (A) 45.50 10

2 Marian (Wis.) (A) 46.02 8

3 MSOE (A) 46.49 6

4 Lawrence (A) 46.88 5

5 Wisconsin Lutheran (A) 59.43 4

Wisconsin Lutheran (B) DNS

#24 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 St. Norbert (A) 3:40.03 10

2 Ripon (A) 3:44.96 8

3 Wisconsin Lutheran (A) 3:57.70 6

MSOE (A) DNS

St. Scholastica (A) DNS

Lawrence (A) DNS

#25 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 1.85m 10

2 HILL, Isaac Cardinal Stritch 1.85m 8

3 MORAN, Alex MSOE 1.80m 6

4 HARRISON, Keaton MSOE 1.70m 5

5 PASSER, Carson St. Scholastica 1.65m 4

HUFFINGTON, Finigan St. Scholastica NH
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#27 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SCHERMACHER, Jaxsen St. Norbert 4.15m 9

1 SCHERMACHER, Max St. Norbert 4.15m 9

3 O'SULLIVAN, Jack MSOE 4.00m 6

4 NUCHIKAT, Nick MSOE 3.85m 4.5

4 BUNALES, Joe MSOE 3.85m 4.5

6 UTESCH, Sam Ripon 3.85m 3

7 MORTON, Dan MSOE 3.85m 2

8 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 3.55m 0.5

8 WAECH, Noah MSOE 3.55m 0.5

10 RODMYRE, Sam Wisconsin Lutheran 3.55m

11 DIAZ, Eduardo MSOE 3.55m

#29 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JUNG, Benny Wis.-Oshkosh 6.78m  (+1.0) 10

2 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 6.56m  (+2.5) 8

3 BOWLING, Keith Wisconsin Lutheran 6.20m  (+1.3) 6

4 CARLSON, Nick St. Scholastica 6.13m  (+2.1) 5

5 LEMENS, Tyler St. Norbert 6.09m  (+3.5) 4

6 VALLEE, Jake Wisconsin Lutheran 6.01m  (+1.9) 3

7 HERNANDEZ, Pedro Cardinal Stritch 6.01m  (+1.7) 2

8 SWANSON, McCoy MSOE 5.83m  (+2.2) 1

9 BRANTNER, Tyler MSOE 5.76m  (+1.9)

10 PASSER, Carson St. Scholastica 5.32m  (+1.4)

TRAVER, Jared Wisconsin Lutheran NM

WILCOX, Dakota Ripon NM

#31 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 13.05m  (+2.2) 10

2 BOWLING, Keith Wisconsin Lutheran 12.87m  (+1.7) 8

3 THOMPSON, Braxton St. Norbert 12.52m  (+3.3) 6

4 BRANTNER, Tyler MSOE 12.47m  (+2.1) 5

5 CARLSON, Nick St. Scholastica 12.00m  (+1.4) 4

6 HERNANDEZ, Pedro Cardinal Stritch 11.82m  (+1.5) 3

VALLEE, Jake Wisconsin Lutheran NM

#33 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SHECKLER, Jackson Wis.-Oshkosh 15.69m 2(1) 10

2 TEGTMEIER, Nick Wis.-Oshkosh 14.63m 2(2) 8

3 CAIN, Gideon Concordia (Wis.) 13.14m 2(3) 6

4 MALLOY, Jack Wis.-Oshkosh 12.82m 2(4) 5

5 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 12.59m 2(5) 4

6 HARGIS, Brandon Concordia (Wis.) 12.07m 2(6) 3

7 GUELL, Brad Ripon 11.76m 2(7) 2

8 O'DELL, Todd Wisconsin Lutheran 11.57m 1(1) 1
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#33 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 GOLUBEFF, Gabriel St. Norbert 11.42m 2(8)

10 SCHRIMPF, Derek MSOE 11.32m 2(9)

11 SCHRECKENGUST, Reece Ripon 11.25m 2(10)

12 KUEHL, Cole Wisconsin Lutheran 10.96m 2(11)

13 BONASERA, Jake St. Scholastica 10.90m 2(12)

14 ELLSWORTH, Tyler MSOE 10.86m 1(2)

15 SCHILLING, Seth Wis.-Oshkosh 10.85m 2(13)

16 TERLAJE, Aryz Ripon 10.61m 2(14)

17 LISTER, Cody MSOE 10.57m 1(3)

18 DEMILLE, Brendon MSOE 10.49m 1(4)

19 HEUN, Hayden MSOE 10.45m 2(15)

20 HEISTAN, Ryan Ripon 10.42m 1(5)

21 DENNISON, Jacob Wis.-Oshkosh 10.40m 1(6)

22 LASTE, Joseph St. Norbert 10.35m 1(7)

23 PAGEL, Adam Wisconsin Lutheran 10.35m 1(7)

24 CLEMENCIA, Tyron Cardinal Stritch 10.27m 1(9)

25 MROCZENSKI, Paul Concordia (Wis.) 9.85m 1(10)

26 POPOWSKI, Quinn St. Scholastica 8.53m 1(11)

27 MILLER, Dawson St. Scholastica 7.73m 1(12)

YOUNG, Connor Wisconsin Lutheran NM 1

SKLUZACEK, Hunter St. Scholastica NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 O'DELL, Todd Wisconsin Lutheran 11.57m

2 ELLSWORTH, Tyler MSOE 10.86m

3 LISTER, Cody MSOE 10.57m

4 DEMILLE, Brendon MSOE 10.49m

5 HEISTAN, Ryan Ripon 10.42m

6 DENNISON, Jacob Wis.-Oshkosh 10.40m

7 LASTE, Joseph St. Norbert 10.35m

7 PAGEL, Adam Wisconsin Lutheran 10.35m

9 CLEMENCIA, Tyron Cardinal Stritch 10.27m

10 MROCZENSKI, Paul Concordia (Wis.) 9.85m

11 POPOWSKI, Quinn St. Scholastica 8.53m

12 MILLER, Dawson St. Scholastica 7.73m

YOUNG, Connor Wisconsin Lutheran NM

SKLUZACEK, Hunter St. Scholastica NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 SHECKLER, Jackson Wis.-Oshkosh 15.69m

2 TEGTMEIER, Nick Wis.-Oshkosh 14.63m

3 CAIN, Gideon Concordia (Wis.) 13.14m

4 MALLOY, Jack Wis.-Oshkosh 12.82m

5 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 12.59m

6 HARGIS, Brandon Concordia (Wis.) 12.07m
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#33 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 GUELL, Brad Ripon 11.76m

8 GOLUBEFF, Gabriel St. Norbert 11.42m

9 SCHRIMPF, Derek MSOE 11.32m

10 SCHRECKENGUST, Reece Ripon 11.25m

11 KUEHL, Cole Wisconsin Lutheran 10.96m

12 BONASERA, Jake St. Scholastica 10.90m

13 SCHILLING, Seth Wis.-Oshkosh 10.85m

14 TERLAJE, Aryz Ripon 10.61m

15 HEUN, Hayden MSOE 10.45m

#35 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FLYNN, Jack Wis.-Oshkosh 47.55m 2(1) 10

2 TEGTMEIER, Nick Wis.-Oshkosh 45.05m 2(2) 8

3 HARGIS, Brandon Concordia (Wis.) 43.23m 2(3) 6

4 QUINN, Bailey Wis.-Oshkosh 42.29m 2(4) 5

5 SHECKLER, Jackson Wis.-Oshkosh 42.15m 2(5) 4

6 MYRICK, Jason Wis.-Oshkosh 40.72m 2(6) 3

7 CAIN, Gideon Concordia (Wis.) 39.26m 2(7) 2

8 SCHILLING, Seth Wis.-Oshkosh 38.78m 2(8) 1

9 HEUN, Hayden MSOE 38.64m 2(9)

10 STOJANOVIC, Miroslav MSOE 38.51m 2(10)

11 KUEHL, Cole Wisconsin Lutheran 38.48m 2(11)

12 O'DELL, Todd Wisconsin Lutheran 37.36m 2(12)

13 DEMILLE, Brendon MSOE 37.11m 1(1)

14 MALLOY, Jack Wis.-Oshkosh 37.00m 1(2)

15 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 36.80m 2(13)

16 MROCZENSKI, Paul Concordia (Wis.) 35.24m 1(3)

17 TERLAJE, Aryz Ripon 33.27m 1(4)

18 DENNISON, Jacob Wis.-Oshkosh 33.13m 1(5)

19 LASTE, Joseph St. Norbert 33.09m 1(6)

20 LISTER, Cody MSOE 32.79m 1(7)

21 BONASERA, Jake St. Scholastica 31.47m 1(8)

22 SKLUZACEK, Hunter St. Scholastica 31.27m 1(9)

23 YOUNG, Connor Wisconsin Lutheran 31.19m 1(10)

24 PAGEL, Adam Wisconsin Lutheran 29.19m 1(11)

25 SCHRECKENGUST, Reece Ripon 27.55m 1(12)

26 RODMYRE, Sam Wisconsin Lutheran 26.63m 1(13)

27 HEISTAN, Ryan Ripon 23.20m 1(14)

28 POPOWSKI, Quinn St. Scholastica 20.96m 1(15)

29 MILLER, Dawson St. Scholastica 19.93m 1(16)

SIEFERS, Lucas St. Scholastica NM 1

ELLSWORTH, Tyler MSOE NM 2

GUELL, Brad Ripon NM 2

SCHRIMPF, Derek MSOE NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#35 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DEMILLE, Brendon MSOE 37.11m

2 MALLOY, Jack Wis.-Oshkosh 37.00m

3 MROCZENSKI, Paul Concordia (Wis.) 35.24m

4 TERLAJE, Aryz Ripon 33.27m

5 DENNISON, Jacob Wis.-Oshkosh 33.13m

6 LASTE, Joseph St. Norbert 33.09m

7 LISTER, Cody MSOE 32.79m

8 BONASERA, Jake St. Scholastica 31.47m

9 SKLUZACEK, Hunter St. Scholastica 31.27m

10 YOUNG, Connor Wisconsin Lutheran 31.19m

11 PAGEL, Adam Wisconsin Lutheran 29.19m

12 SCHRECKENGUST, Reece Ripon 27.55m

13 RODMYRE, Sam Wisconsin Lutheran 26.63m

14 HEISTAN, Ryan Ripon 23.20m

15 POPOWSKI, Quinn St. Scholastica 20.96m

16 MILLER, Dawson St. Scholastica 19.93m

SIEFERS, Lucas St. Scholastica NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 FLYNN, Jack Wis.-Oshkosh 47.55m

2 TEGTMEIER, Nick Wis.-Oshkosh 45.05m

3 HARGIS, Brandon Concordia (Wis.) 43.23m

4 QUINN, Bailey Wis.-Oshkosh 42.29m

5 SHECKLER, Jackson Wis.-Oshkosh 42.15m

6 MYRICK, Jason Wis.-Oshkosh 40.72m

7 CAIN, Gideon Concordia (Wis.) 39.26m

8 SCHILLING, Seth Wis.-Oshkosh 38.78m

9 HEUN, Hayden MSOE 38.64m

10 STOJANOVIC, Miroslav MSOE 38.51m

11 KUEHL, Cole Wisconsin Lutheran 38.48m

12 O'DELL, Todd Wisconsin Lutheran 37.36m

13 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 36.80m

ELLSWORTH, Tyler MSOE NM

GUELL, Brad Ripon NM

SCHRIMPF, Derek MSOE NM

#37 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 QUINN, Bailey Wis.-Oshkosh 55.90m 2(1) 10

2 HEUN, Hayden MSOE 42.87m 2(2) 8

3 DENNISON, Jacob Wis.-Oshkosh 41.60m 2(3) 6

4 SKLUZACEK, Hunter St. Scholastica 39.63m 2(4) 5

5 O'DELL, Todd Wisconsin Lutheran 38.88m 1(1) 4

6 HARGIS, Brandon Concordia (Wis.) 37.46m 2(5) 3

7 BONASERA, Jake St. Scholastica 36.79m 2(6) 2

8 PAGEL, Adam Wisconsin Lutheran 36.32m 2(7) 1

9 LISTER, Cody MSOE 35.66m 1(2)
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#37 Men's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 ELLSWORTH, Tyler MSOE 34.62m 2(8)

11 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 34.10m 2(9)

12 YOUNG, Connor Wisconsin Lutheran 32.25m 2(10)

13 GUELL, Brad Ripon 32.08m 1(3)

14 KUEHL, Cole Wisconsin Lutheran 31.30m 2(11)

15 TERLAJE, Aryz Ripon 31.24m 1(4)

16 POPOWSKI, Quinn St. Scholastica 29.37m 1(5)

17 GOLUBEFF, Gabriel St. Norbert 28.45m 1(6)

18 STOJANOVIC, Miroslav MSOE 27.92m 1(7)

19 MILLER, Dawson St. Scholastica 26.36m 1(8)

20 SCHRECKENGUST, Reece Ripon 26.15m 1(9)

21 MROCZENSKI, Paul Concordia (Wis.) 25.84m 1(10)

22 SHEFFLER, Michael Wisconsin Lutheran 22.86m 1(11)

23 HEISTAN, Ryan Ripon 21.51m 1(12)

23 LASTE, Joseph St. Norbert 21.51m 1(12)

SIEFERS, Lucas St. Scholastica NM 2

DEMILLE, Brendon MSOE NM 2

CAIN, Gideon Concordia (Wis.) NM 1

MALLOY, Jack Wis.-Oshkosh NM 2

SCHILLING, Seth Wis.-Oshkosh NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 O'DELL, Todd Wisconsin Lutheran 38.88m

2 LISTER, Cody MSOE 35.66m

3 GUELL, Brad Ripon 32.08m

4 TERLAJE, Aryz Ripon 31.24m

5 POPOWSKI, Quinn St. Scholastica 29.37m

6 GOLUBEFF, Gabriel St. Norbert 28.45m

7 STOJANOVIC, Miroslav MSOE 27.92m

8 MILLER, Dawson St. Scholastica 26.36m

9 SCHRECKENGUST, Reece Ripon 26.15m

10 MROCZENSKI, Paul Concordia (Wis.) 25.84m

11 SHEFFLER, Michael Wisconsin Lutheran 22.86m

12 HEISTAN, Ryan Ripon 21.51m

12 LASTE, Joseph St. Norbert 21.51m

CAIN, Gideon Concordia (Wis.) NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 QUINN, Bailey Wis.-Oshkosh 55.90m

2 HEUN, Hayden MSOE 42.87m

3 DENNISON, Jacob Wis.-Oshkosh 41.60m

4 SKLUZACEK, Hunter St. Scholastica 39.63m

5 HARGIS, Brandon Concordia (Wis.) 37.46m

6 BONASERA, Jake St. Scholastica 36.79m

7 PAGEL, Adam Wisconsin Lutheran 36.32m
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#37 Men's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 ELLSWORTH, Tyler MSOE 34.62m

9 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 34.10m

10 YOUNG, Connor Wisconsin Lutheran 32.25m

11 KUEHL, Cole Wisconsin Lutheran 31.30m

SIEFERS, Lucas St. Scholastica NM

DEMILLE, Brendon MSOE NM

MALLOY, Jack Wis.-Oshkosh NM

SCHILLING, Seth Wis.-Oshkosh NM

#39 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 STOJANOVIC, Miroslav MSOE 46.11m 2(1) 10

2 SCHERMACHER, Max St. Norbert 45.32m 2(2) 8

3 TERLAJE, Aryz Ripon 42.22m 2(3) 6

4 PRIEBE, Ryan St. Norbert 40.97m 2(4) 5

5 TRAVER, Jared Wisconsin Lutheran 40.33m 2(5) 4

6 GOLUBEFF, Gabriel St. Norbert 38.89m 2(6) 3

7 GUIMOND, Joe St. Scholastica 38.21m 2(7) 2

8 SOWL, Ethan St. Norbert 36.77m 1(1) 1

9 SCHILLING, Seth Wis.-Oshkosh 36.76m 2(8)

10 WAECH, Noah MSOE 35.68m 1(2)

11 RODMYRE, Sam Wisconsin Lutheran 35.30m 2(9)

12 HARGIS, Brandon Concordia (Wis.) 33.32m 2(10)

13 CLEMENCIA, Tyron Cardinal Stritch 32.94m 1(3)

14 ELLSWORTH, Tyler MSOE 32.91m 2(11)

15 WIDMER, Teddy St. Scholastica 32.82m 1(4)

16 HARRMANN, Seth Wisconsin Lutheran 32.50m 1(5)

17 GOLDBERG, Tom Lawrence 30.79m 1(6)

18 LISTER, Cody MSOE 29.21m 1(7)

19 DEMILLE, Brendon MSOE 28.26m 1(8)

20 UTESCH, Sam Ripon 27.01m 1(9)

21 MAEHARA, Yui Lawrence 20.28m 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SOWL, Ethan St. Norbert 36.77m

2 WAECH, Noah MSOE 35.68m

3 CLEMENCIA, Tyron Cardinal Stritch 32.94m

4 WIDMER, Teddy St. Scholastica 32.82m

5 HARRMANN, Seth Wisconsin Lutheran 32.50m

6 GOLDBERG, Tom Lawrence 30.79m

7 LISTER, Cody MSOE 29.21m

8 DEMILLE, Brendon MSOE 28.26m

9 UTESCH, Sam Ripon 27.01m

10 MAEHARA, Yui Lawrence 20.28m

Flight 2 of 2
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#39 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 STOJANOVIC, Miroslav MSOE 46.11m

2 SCHERMACHER, Max St. Norbert 45.32m

3 TERLAJE, Aryz Ripon 42.22m

4 PRIEBE, Ryan St. Norbert 40.97m

5 TRAVER, Jared Wisconsin Lutheran 40.33m

6 GOLUBEFF, Gabriel St. Norbert 38.89m

7 GUIMOND, Joe St. Scholastica 38.21m

8 SCHILLING, Seth Wis.-Oshkosh 36.76m

9 RODMYRE, Sam Wisconsin Lutheran 35.30m

10 HARGIS, Brandon Concordia (Wis.) 33.32m

11 ELLSWORTH, Tyler MSOE 32.91m

#9 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SCHMITZ, Camrie Ripon 12.71  (+1.6) 2(1) 10

2 BARTZ, Briana Ripon 12.84  (+1.6) 2(2) 8

3 SPRINKMAN, Megan Concordia (Wis.) 13.20  (+1.6) 2(3) 6

4 SCHMITZ, Jenna Wisconsin Lutheran 13.47  (+1.6) 2(4) 5

5 ROBINSON, Nora Lawrence 13.56  (+1.6) 2(5) 4

6 DUHE, Imani Lawrence 13.91  (+1.6) 2(6) 3

7 OLUND, Sydney St. Norbert 14.02  (+1.6) 2(7) 2

8 JANKOWSKI, Maria Lawrence 14.63  (+1.6) 2(8) 1

9 BANKS, Jamille Marian (Wis.) 14.74  (+1.1) 1(1)

10 JORDAN, Tia Marian (Wis.) 14.94  (+1.1) 1(2)

11 VERHAGEN, Tate St. Norbert 15.15  (+1.1) 1(3)

12 HOFFMANN, Morgan Ripon 15.35  (+1.1) 1(4)

13 GAGNE, Lexi St. Scholastica 15.53  (+1.1) 1(5)

MCDONALD, Mia Marian (Wis.) DNS 1

KLINE, Cheyenne Ripon DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind: (+1.1)

1 BANKS, Jamille Marian (Wis.) 14.74

2 JORDAN, Tia Marian (Wis.) 14.94

3 VERHAGEN, Tate St. Norbert 15.15

4 HOFFMANN, Morgan Ripon 15.35

5 GAGNE, Lexi St. Scholastica 15.53

MCDONALD, Mia Marian (Wis.) DNS

KLINE, Cheyenne Ripon DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind: (+1.6)

1 SCHMITZ, Camrie Ripon 12.71

2 BARTZ, Briana Ripon 12.84

3 SPRINKMAN, Megan Concordia (Wis.) 13.20

4 SCHMITZ, Jenna Wisconsin Lutheran 13.47

5 ROBINSON, Nora Lawrence 13.56

6 DUHE, Imani Lawrence 13.91
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#9 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 OLUND, Sydney St. Norbert 14.02

8 JANKOWSKI, Maria Lawrence 14.63

#19 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DUFF, Sarah St. Norbert 26.19  (+1.0) 4(1) 10

2 LEBRUN, Maddie St. Norbert 26.29  (+1.0) 4(2) 8

3 SCHMITZ, Camrie Ripon 26.39  (+1.0) 4(3) 6

4 KLING, Anika St. Scholastica 26.55  (+1.0) 4(4) 5

5 ROSENOW, Leah Wisconsin Lutheran 26.56  (+1.3) 3(1) 4

6 SCHUMACHER, Kendra Wisconsin Lutheran 27.37  (+1.3) 3(2) 3

7 SPRINKMAN, Megan Concordia (Wis.) 27.49  (+1.0) 4(5) 2

8 HINTZ, Mikaela Lawrence 27.84  (+1.3) 3(3) 1

9 ROBINSON, Nora Lawrence 28.62  (+1.3) 3(4)

10 RAHN, Payton Ripon 28.74  (+1.3) 3(5)

11 KOSLOSKI, Ashley St. Scholastica 29.44  (+1.3) 3(6)

12 BARTH, Nicole St. Norbert 29.46  (+4.5) 2(1)

13 MILLER, Jennifer Concordia (Wis.) 29.50  (+1.0) 4(6)

14 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 29.71  (+1.3) 3(7)

15 DUHE, Imani Lawrence 30.29  (+4.5) 2(2)

16 CHARD, Reilly St. Norbert 30.37  (+4.5) 2(3)

17 LUEDKE, Lace Unattached 30.68  (+4.5) 2(4)

18 JANKOWSKI, Maria Lawrence 30.98  (+4.5) 2(5)

19 BECKER, Taryn St. Scholastica 31.21  (+2.7) 1(1)

20 HOFFMAN, Ivy Ripon 31.33  (+4.5) 2(6)

21 ORDONEZ, Brenda Marian (Wis.) 31.84  (+4.5) 2(7)

22 JORDAN, Tia Marian (Wis.) 32.54  (+2.7) 1(2)

23 GAGNE, Lexi St. Scholastica 32.87  (+2.7) 1(3)

24 HOFFMANN, Morgan Ripon 34.08  (+2.7) 1(4)

BANKS, Jamille Marian (Wis.) DNS 1

KLINE, Cheyenne Ripon DNS 2

OLUND, Sydney St. Norbert DNS 3

MAKOPE, Audrey St. Norbert DNS 4

BARTZ, Briana Ripon DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind: (+2.7)

1 BECKER, Taryn St. Scholastica 31.21

2 JORDAN, Tia Marian (Wis.) 32.54

3 GAGNE, Lexi St. Scholastica 32.87

4 HOFFMANN, Morgan Ripon 34.08

BANKS, Jamille Marian (Wis.) DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind: (+4.5)

1 BARTH, Nicole St. Norbert 29.46

2 DUHE, Imani Lawrence 30.29

3 CHARD, Reilly St. Norbert 30.37
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#19 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 LUEDKE, Lace Unattached 30.68

5 JANKOWSKI, Maria Lawrence 30.98

6 HOFFMAN, Ivy Ripon 31.33

7 ORDONEZ, Brenda Marian (Wis.) 31.84

KLINE, Cheyenne Ripon DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind: (+1.3)

1 ROSENOW, Leah Wisconsin Lutheran 26.56

2 SCHUMACHER, Kendra Wisconsin Lutheran 27.37

3 HINTZ, Mikaela Lawrence 27.84

4 ROBINSON, Nora Lawrence 28.62

5 RAHN, Payton Ripon 28.74

6 KOSLOSKI, Ashley St. Scholastica 29.44

7 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 29.71

OLUND, Sydney St. Norbert DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind: (+1.0)

1 DUFF, Sarah St. Norbert 26.19

2 LEBRUN, Maddie St. Norbert 26.29

3 SCHMITZ, Camrie Ripon 26.39

4 KLING, Anika St. Scholastica 26.55

5 SPRINKMAN, Megan Concordia (Wis.) 27.49

6 MILLER, Jennifer Concordia (Wis.) 29.50

MAKOPE, Audrey St. Norbert DNS

BARTZ, Briana Ripon DNS

#13 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KLING, Anika St. Scholastica 1:01.61 3(1) 10

2 SCHUMACHER, Kendra Wisconsin Lutheran 1:02.04 3(2) 8

3 PURDUE, Cora St. Norbert 1:02.08 3(3) 6

4 MARNHOLTZ, Morgan Concordia (Wis.) 1:05.08 3(4) 5

5 BARTH, Nicole St. Norbert 1:05.51 2(1) 4

6 KUSS, Alyssa Lawrence 1:05.71 2(2) 3

7 HELLER, Becca Wisconsin Lutheran 1:05.90 3(5) 2

8 ERICKSON, Lexi St. Scholastica 1:06.85 3(6) 1

9 LUEDKE, Lace Unattached 1:07.62 2(3)

10 RAHN, Payton Ripon 1:08.03 3(7)

11 CHARD, Reilly St. Norbert 1:08.15 2(4)

12 SHEVEY, Kaylyn Wisconsin Lutheran 1:09.38 2(5)

13 ORDONEZ, Brenda Marian (Wis.) 1:10.91 2(6)

14 MILLER, Jennifer Concordia (Wis.) 1:11.68 3(8)

15 HOFFMAN, Ivy Ripon 1:13.39 1(1)

16 YOUNGER, Ellie Lawrence 1:17.05 1(2)

VERHAGEN, Tate St. Norbert DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3
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#13 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOFFMAN, Ivy Ripon 1:13.39

2 YOUNGER, Ellie Lawrence 1:17.05

VERHAGEN, Tate St. Norbert DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 BARTH, Nicole St. Norbert 1:05.51

2 KUSS, Alyssa Lawrence 1:05.71

3 LUEDKE, Lace Unattached 1:07.62

4 CHARD, Reilly St. Norbert 1:08.15

5 SHEVEY, Kaylyn Wisconsin Lutheran 1:09.38

6 ORDONEZ, Brenda Marian (Wis.) 1:10.91

Section 3 of 3

1 KLING, Anika St. Scholastica 1:01.61

2 SCHUMACHER, Kendra Wisconsin Lutheran 1:02.04

3 PURDUE, Cora St. Norbert 1:02.08

4 MARNHOLTZ, Morgan Concordia (Wis.) 1:05.08

5 HELLER, Becca Wisconsin Lutheran 1:05.90

6 ERICKSON, Lexi St. Scholastica 1:06.85

7 RAHN, Payton Ripon 1:08.03

8 MILLER, Jennifer Concordia (Wis.) 1:11.68

#15 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCCLONE, Morgan St. Norbert 2:22.74 2(1) 10

2 RUPLINGER, Hailey St. Norbert 2:29.31 2(2) 8

3 VANBEEK, Claire St. Norbert 2:30.06 2(3) 6

4 JOHNSON, Tatiana St. Norbert 2:31.38 2(4) 5

5 HEISS, Siobhan Wisconsin Lutheran 2:32.03 2(5) 4

6 CHAND, Alex Lawrence 2:34.91 2(6) 3

7 KAPLAN, Jacqueline St. Scholastica 2:34.92 2(7) 2

8 YOAP, Clara St. Norbert 2:37.13 1(1) 1

9 PHILLIPS, Terrina Ripon 2:38.53 1(2)

10 VERBEKE, Emma Concordia (Wis.) 2:40.70 1(3)

11 MCDONALD , MacKenzie Cardinal Stritch 2:45.74 2(8)

12 KING, Natalie Ripon 2:49.32 1(4)

13 HENIFF, Kelly St. Norbert 2:53.92 1(5)

14 SCHROEDER, Brynn Lawrence 2:56.44 1(6)

15 MENDOZA, Marble Cardinal Stritch 3:08.29 1(7)

16 REQUENA, Adellie Marian (Wis.) 3:43.71 1(8)

BELTRAN, Emily St. Norbert DNS 1

BUCKARDT, Gillian Lawrence DNS 1

LAMONTO, Natalie Lawrence DNS 2

DUFF, Sarah St. Norbert DNS 2

LEBRUN, Maddie St. Norbert DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
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#15 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 YOAP, Clara St. Norbert 2:37.13

2 PHILLIPS, Terrina Ripon 2:38.53

3 VERBEKE, Emma Concordia (Wis.) 2:40.70

4 KING, Natalie Ripon 2:49.32

5 HENIFF, Kelly St. Norbert 2:53.92

6 SCHROEDER, Brynn Lawrence 2:56.44

7 MENDOZA, Marble Cardinal Stritch 3:08.29

8 REQUENA, Adellie Marian (Wis.) 3:43.71

BELTRAN, Emily St. Norbert DNS

BUCKARDT, Gillian Lawrence DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 MCCLONE, Morgan St. Norbert 2:22.74

2 RUPLINGER, Hailey St. Norbert 2:29.31

3 VANBEEK, Claire St. Norbert 2:30.06

4 JOHNSON, Tatiana St. Norbert 2:31.38

5 HEISS, Siobhan Wisconsin Lutheran 2:32.03

6 CHAND, Alex Lawrence 2:34.91

7 KAPLAN, Jacqueline St. Scholastica 2:34.92

8 MCDONALD , MacKenzie Cardinal Stritch 2:45.74

LAMONTO, Natalie Lawrence DNS

DUFF, Sarah St. Norbert DNS

LEBRUN, Maddie St. Norbert DNS

#11 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PLEWA, Aria St. Scholastica 5:04.42 10

2 NEERDAELS, Carolyn St. Norbert 5:13.96 8

3 YOAP, Clara St. Norbert 5:14.78 6

4 WEIDE, Hannah Wisconsin Lutheran 5:16.18 5

5 DORUSKA, Molly Lawrence 5:26.61 4

6 BLOMGREN, Liana St. Scholastica 5:26.92 3

7 HENIFF, Kelly St. Norbert 5:28.85 2

8 BARTEL, LaNea Concordia (Wis.) 5:29.76 1

9 GUSK, Allison St. Scholastica 5:33.44

10 NABER, Alyssa Ripon 5:41.02

11 BELTRAN, Emily St. Norbert 5:41.66

12 EXNER, Morgan Ripon 5:45.44

13 VAN SWOL, Amanda Wisconsin Lutheran 5:47.26

14 ZUHLKE, Alyssa Marian (Wis.) 6:06.06

15 PAULEY, Brin St. Scholastica 6:35.98

16 REQUENA, Adellie Marian (Wis.) 7:39.46

BIFFERT, Christina Wisconsin Lutheran DNS

CHAND, Alex Lawrence DNS
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#21 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KLUMPYAN, Elisabeth St. Norbert 19:58.65 10

2 POSKIE, Elizabeth St. Scholastica 20:06.64 8

3 HENIFF, Kelly St. Norbert 20:10.35 6

4 SAKAI, Isabella Cardinal Stritch 22:22.42 5

5 ZUHLKE, Alyssa Marian (Wis.) 22:33.37 4

WEGNER, Alyssa St. Norbert DNS

VAN SWOL, Amanda Wisconsin Lutheran DNS

DANNECKER, Elle St. Norbert DNS

WEIDE, Hannah Wisconsin Lutheran DNS

KING, Madison Ripon DNS

#1 Women's 10000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts

BURKE, Morgan Cardinal Stritch DNS

#7 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind: (+0.6)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BOLIS, Irene Concordia (Wis.) 15.87 10

2 HUEBNER, Sami Wisconsin Lutheran 16.61 8

3 KOSLOSKI, Ashley St. Scholastica 16.83 6

4 BECKER, Taryn St. Scholastica 17.36 5

5 STEBER, Madeleine Wisconsin Lutheran 17.71 4

6 PETERSEN, Maya Ripon 18.25 3

#17 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HUEBNER, Sami Wisconsin Lutheran 1:10.75 10

2 PETERSEN, Maya Ripon 1:14.15 8

3 STEBER, Madeleine Wisconsin Lutheran 1:15.59 6

4 SOGIN, Hallie Lawrence 1:15.82 5

5 OLSON, Kiersten St. Scholastica 1:18.48 4

BOLIS, Irene Concordia (Wis.) DNS

#5 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WEST, Maria St. Scholastica 11:48.60 10

2 KING, Madison Ripon 11:55.30 8

3 SEDALL, Christina Lawrence 12:29.80 6

4 HAWKSFORD, Leah Lawrence 12:46.70 5

#3 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wisconsin Lutheran (A) 50.97 10

2 St. Norbert (A) 51.61 8

3 Lawrence (A) 52.68 6
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#23 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 St. Norbert (A) 4:15.82 10

2 Lawrence (A) 4:23.45 8

3 Ripon (A) 4:32.28 6

4 Wisconsin Lutheran (A) 4:32.60 5

St. Scholastica (A) DNS

Ripon (B) DNS

#26 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SERAK, Samantha Cardinal Stritch 1.55m 10

2 ZANDER, Carlee Ripon 1.50m 7

2 ERICKSON, Lexi St. Scholastica 1.50m 7

4 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 1.40m 4.5

4 MONROE, Amani Cardinal Stritch 1.40m 4.5

6 RUDECK, Macaela St. Scholastica 1.35m 3

STEELE, Meryl Cardinal Stritch NH

MOORE, Sydney St. Norbert NH

#28 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CARRIGAN, Kirsten St. Norbert 3.07m 10

2 THARP, Emma Cardinal Stritch 2.92m 8

3 RUDECK, Macaela St. Scholastica 2.92m 6

4 MOORE, Audrey St. Norbert 2.77m 5

5 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 2.62m 4

MAIER, Jojo Lawrence NH

CATE, Kealey Lawrence NH

DEGROOT, Sara St. Norbert NH

#30 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ROSENOW, Leah Wisconsin Lutheran 5.38m  (+2.2) 10

3 BECKER, Taryn St. Scholastica 4.79m  (+2.0) 6

2 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 4.79m  (+1.4) 8

4 SHEVEY, Kaylyn Wisconsin Lutheran 4.76m   (NW) 5

5 SCHMITZ, Jenna Wisconsin Lutheran 4.58m  (+3.5) 4

6 LEIDEN, Katelyn St. Scholastica 4.39m  (+0.0) 3

7 ZANDER, Carlee Ripon 4.35m  (+2.1) 2

#32 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ROSENOW, Leah Wisconsin Lutheran 10.87m  (+3.2) 10

2 MARNHOLTZ, Morgan Concordia (Wis.) 10.18m  (+1.4) 8

3 LEIDEN, Katelyn St. Scholastica 10.03m  (+2.6) 6

4 HOEFT, Emily Lawrence 9.98m  (+1.7) 5

5 MADER, Hannah St. Norbert 9.66m  (+2.3) 4

6 WAGNER, Brittany St. Norbert 9.60m  (+0.6) 3
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#32 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
7 ZANDER, Carlee Ripon 9.39m  (+1.1) 2

SCHMITZ, Jenna Wisconsin Lutheran NM

PINARDI, Morgan St. Norbert NM

#34 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SAMUELS, Isabella Wis.-Oshkosh 13.18m 2(1) 10

2 MARINEAU, Allie Wis.-Oshkosh 12.02m 2(2) 8

3 CURRAN, Megan Concordia (Wis.) 11.73m 2(3) 6

4 FEYEN, Isabel Ripon 11.18m 2(4) 5

5 BARRETTE, Micky Wis.-Oshkosh 10.90m 2(5) 4

6 LOGAN, Kahley Wis.-Oshkosh 10.86m 2(6) 3

7 PITTENGER, Cydney Ripon 10.72m 1(1) 2

8 FLEISCHMAN, Taya Wis.-Oshkosh 10.69m 2(7) 1

9 DAVIS, Dasia Ripon 10.65m 2(8)

10 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 10.52m 2(9)

11 HOEKSTRA, Maddie Wis.-Oshkosh 10.14m 2(10)

12 KLEMME, Sara Lawrence 9.86m 2(11)

13 MORGAN, Grace Wisconsin Lutheran 9.74m 2(12)

14 CARLSON, Tobin Lawrence 9.49m 1(2)

15 CASTELLON, Allison Wis.-Oshkosh 9.03m 2(13)

16 GRAVELLE, Joleen Concordia (Wis.) 8.97m 1(3)

17 HISER, Tayah Ripon 8.64m 1(4)

18 PATTERSON, Kamajjae Marian (Wis.) 8.35m 1(5)

19 SNYDER, Sarah Wisconsin Lutheran 8.35m 1(5)

20 THORSTENSON, Kylee Wisconsin Lutheran 7.59m 1(7)

21 RAMCZYK, Gabrielle Marian (Wis.) 6.89m 1(8)

22 PFOTENHAUER, Sydney St. Norbert 6.15m 1(9)

23 SLACK, Maria Marian (Wis.) 5.80m 1(10)

24 HARRIS, Charmaine Marian (Wis.) 5.29m 1(11)

CHISOM, Jonesa Cardinal Stritch DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PITTENGER, Cydney Ripon 10.72m

2 CARLSON, Tobin Lawrence 9.49m

3 GRAVELLE, Joleen Concordia (Wis.) 8.97m

4 HISER, Tayah Ripon 8.64m

5 PATTERSON, Kamajjae Marian (Wis.) 8.35m

5 SNYDER, Sarah Wisconsin Lutheran 8.35m

7 THORSTENSON, Kylee Wisconsin Lutheran 7.59m

8 RAMCZYK, Gabrielle Marian (Wis.) 6.89m

9 PFOTENHAUER, Sydney St. Norbert 6.15m

10 SLACK, Maria Marian (Wis.) 5.80m

11 HARRIS, Charmaine Marian (Wis.) 5.29m

CHISOM, Jonesa Cardinal Stritch DNS
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#34 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 2 of 2

1 SAMUELS, Isabella Wis.-Oshkosh 13.18m

2 MARINEAU, Allie Wis.-Oshkosh 12.02m

3 CURRAN, Megan Concordia (Wis.) 11.73m

4 FEYEN, Isabel Ripon 11.18m

5 BARRETTE, Micky Wis.-Oshkosh 10.90m

6 LOGAN, Kahley Wis.-Oshkosh 10.86m

7 FLEISCHMAN, Taya Wis.-Oshkosh 10.69m

8 DAVIS, Dasia Ripon 10.65m

9 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 10.52m

10 HOEKSTRA, Maddie Wis.-Oshkosh 10.14m

11 KLEMME, Sara Lawrence 9.86m

12 MORGAN, Grace Wisconsin Lutheran 9.74m

13 CASTELLON, Allison Wis.-Oshkosh 9.03m

#36 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ECKSTEIN, Chloe Concordia (Wis.) 38.27m 2(1) 10

2 CURRAN, Megan Concordia (Wis.) 37.88m 2(2) 8

3 FLEISCHMAN, Taya Wis.-Oshkosh 37.15m 2(3) 6

4 ZOLECKI, Mikaela Wis.-Oshkosh 37.09m 2(4) 5

5 MARINEAU, Allie Wis.-Oshkosh 35.10m 2(5) 4

6 DEAVER, Elise Wis.-Oshkosh 33.72m 2(6) 3

7 KNIER, Alyssa Concordia (Wis.) 33.48m 2(7) 2

8 BARRETTE, Micky Wis.-Oshkosh 33.23m 2(8) 1

9 HISER, Tayah Ripon 31.81m 2(9)

10 MORGAN, Grace Wisconsin Lutheran 30.87m 1(1)

11 CASTELLON, Allison Wis.-Oshkosh 29.81m 2(10)

12 PITTENGER, Cydney Ripon 29.45m 1(2)

13 SKUBAL, Anna Wis.-Oshkosh 28.92m 1(3)

14 SNYDER, Sarah Wisconsin Lutheran 28.85m 1(4)

15 SOLBERG, Mikayla St. Scholastica 28.31m 1(5)

16 GRAVELLE, Joleen Concordia (Wis.) 26.31m 2(11)

17 PETIT, Brielle Lawrence 26.03m 1(6)

18 GRUNWALD, Emily Marian (Wis.) 23.14m 1(7)

19 FEYEN, Isabel Ripon 21.60m 1(8)

20 PATTERSON, Kamajjae Marian (Wis.) 20.52m 1(9)

21 RAMCZYK, Gabrielle Marian (Wis.) 19.15m 1(10)

22 SLACK, Maria Marian (Wis.) 12.75m 1(11)

SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MORGAN, Grace Wisconsin Lutheran 30.87m

2 PITTENGER, Cydney Ripon 29.45m

3 SKUBAL, Anna Wis.-Oshkosh 28.92m
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#36 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 SNYDER, Sarah Wisconsin Lutheran 28.85m

5 SOLBERG, Mikayla St. Scholastica 28.31m

6 PETIT, Brielle Lawrence 26.03m

7 GRUNWALD, Emily Marian (Wis.) 23.14m

8 FEYEN, Isabel Ripon 21.60m

9 PATTERSON, Kamajjae Marian (Wis.) 20.52m

10 RAMCZYK, Gabrielle Marian (Wis.) 19.15m

11 SLACK, Maria Marian (Wis.) 12.75m

SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 ECKSTEIN, Chloe Concordia (Wis.) 38.27m

2 CURRAN, Megan Concordia (Wis.) 37.88m

3 FLEISCHMAN, Taya Wis.-Oshkosh 37.15m

4 ZOLECKI, Mikaela Wis.-Oshkosh 37.09m

5 MARINEAU, Allie Wis.-Oshkosh 35.10m

6 DEAVER, Elise Wis.-Oshkosh 33.72m

7 KNIER, Alyssa Concordia (Wis.) 33.48m

8 BARRETTE, Micky Wis.-Oshkosh 33.23m

9 HISER, Tayah Ripon 31.81m

10 CASTELLON, Allison Wis.-Oshkosh 29.81m

11 GRAVELLE, Joleen Concordia (Wis.) 26.31m

#38 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ZOLECKI, Mikaela Wis.-Oshkosh 49.62m 2(1) 10

2 LOGAN, Kahley Wis.-Oshkosh 43.09m 2(2) 8

3 MARINEAU, Allie Wis.-Oshkosh 42.52m 2(3) 6

4 HOEKSTRA, Maddie Wis.-Oshkosh 41.56m 2(4) 5

5 FLEISCHMAN, Taya Wis.-Oshkosh 39.50m 2(5) 4

6 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 36.80m 2(6) 3

7 PETIT, Brielle Lawrence 36.75m 2(7) 2

8 FEYEN, Isabel Ripon 36.71m 2(8) 1

9 ECKSTEIN, Chloe Concordia (Wis.) 36.70m 2(9)

10 CASTELLON, Allison Wis.-Oshkosh 36.58m 2(10)

11 SOLBERG, Mikayla St. Scholastica 36.54m 2(11)

12 CARLSON, Tobin Lawrence 35.67m 2(12)

13 PITTENGER, Cydney Ripon 35.17m 1(1)

14 SKUBAL, Anna Wis.-Oshkosh 34.77m 1(2)

15 CURRAN, Megan Concordia (Wis.) 32.77m 2(13)

16 BARRETTE, Micky Wis.-Oshkosh 32.67m 1(3)

17 KLEMME, Sara Lawrence 31.90m 1(4)

18 HISER, Tayah Ripon 31.43m 1(5)

19 SNYDER, Sarah Wisconsin Lutheran 29.87m 1(6)

20 DAVIS, Dasia Ripon 29.84m 1(7)

21 KNIER, Alyssa Concordia (Wis.) 28.36m 1(8)

22 PATTERSON, Kamajjae Marian (Wis.) 27.59m 1(9)

23 GRUNWALD, Emily Marian (Wis.) 24.48m 1(10)
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#38 Women's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
24 PFOTENHAUER, Sydney St. Norbert 24.21m 1(11)

25 MORGAN, Grace Wisconsin Lutheran 24.16m 1(12)

26 RAMCZYK, Gabrielle Marian (Wis.) 23.70m 1(13)

GRAVELLE, Joleen Concordia (Wis.) NM 2

DEAVER, Elise Wis.-Oshkosh NM 2

LANE, Amber Cardinal Stritch DNS 1

CONERY, Stephanie St. Norbert DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PITTENGER, Cydney Ripon 35.17m

2 SKUBAL, Anna Wis.-Oshkosh 34.77m

3 BARRETTE, Micky Wis.-Oshkosh 32.67m

4 KLEMME, Sara Lawrence 31.90m

5 HISER, Tayah Ripon 31.43m

6 SNYDER, Sarah Wisconsin Lutheran 29.87m

7 DAVIS, Dasia Ripon 29.84m

8 KNIER, Alyssa Concordia (Wis.) 28.36m

9 PATTERSON, Kamajjae Marian (Wis.) 27.59m

10 GRUNWALD, Emily Marian (Wis.) 24.48m

11 PFOTENHAUER, Sydney St. Norbert 24.21m

12 MORGAN, Grace Wisconsin Lutheran 24.16m

13 RAMCZYK, Gabrielle Marian (Wis.) 23.70m

LANE, Amber Cardinal Stritch DNS

CONERY, Stephanie St. Norbert DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 ZOLECKI, Mikaela Wis.-Oshkosh 49.62m

2 LOGAN, Kahley Wis.-Oshkosh 43.09m

3 MARINEAU, Allie Wis.-Oshkosh 42.52m

4 HOEKSTRA, Maddie Wis.-Oshkosh 41.56m

5 FLEISCHMAN, Taya Wis.-Oshkosh 39.50m

6 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 36.80m

7 PETIT, Brielle Lawrence 36.75m

8 FEYEN, Isabel Ripon 36.71m

9 ECKSTEIN, Chloe Concordia (Wis.) 36.70m

10 CASTELLON, Allison Wis.-Oshkosh 36.58m

11 SOLBERG, Mikayla St. Scholastica 36.54m

12 CARLSON, Tobin Lawrence 35.67m

13 CURRAN, Megan Concordia (Wis.) 32.77m

GRAVELLE, Joleen Concordia (Wis.) NM

DEAVER, Elise Wis.-Oshkosh NM

#40 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 STEGER, Ally Wis.-Oshkosh 36.73m 2(1) 10

2 PETERSEN, Maya Ripon 31.35m 2(2) 8
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#40 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 ZANDER, Carlee Ripon 29.03m 2(3) 6

4 ECKSTEIN, Chloe Concordia (Wis.) 28.87m 2(4) 5

5 BARTZ, Briana Ripon 27.81m 2(5) 4

6 VANBEEK, Claire St. Norbert 26.14m 2(6) 3

7 MOORE, Audrey St. Norbert 25.83m 2(7) 2

8 BARTH, Nicole St. Norbert 25.69m 1(1) 1

9 WEGNER, Taylor Ripon 25.42m 1(2)

10 SPRINKMAN, Megan Concordia (Wis.) 24.29m 2(8)

11 MADER, Hannah St. Norbert 24.18m 2(9)

12 PFOTENHAUER, Sydney St. Norbert 23.24m 1(3)

13 KLINE, Cheyenne Ripon 21.85m 2(10)

14 GRAVELLE, Joleen Concordia (Wis.) 21.78m 1(4)

15 PETIT, Brielle Lawrence 20.89m 1(5)

16 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 20.60m 1(6)

17 MONROE, Amani Cardinal Stritch 20.38m 2(11)

18 KLEMME, Sara Lawrence 20.10m 1(7)

19 GRUNWALD, Emily Marian (Wis.) 19.86m 1(8)

20 CARLSON, Tobin Lawrence 17.83m 1(9)

21 SHEVEY, Kaylyn Wisconsin Lutheran 15.10m 1(10)

22 THORSTENSON, Kylee Wisconsin Lutheran 14.00m 1(11)

CHISOM, Jonesa Cardinal Stritch NM 1

RAHN, Payton Ripon NM 2

LOGAN, Kahley Wis.-Oshkosh NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BARTH, Nicole St. Norbert 25.69m

2 WEGNER, Taylor Ripon 25.42m

3 PFOTENHAUER, Sydney St. Norbert 23.24m

4 GRAVELLE, Joleen Concordia (Wis.) 21.78m

5 PETIT, Brielle Lawrence 20.89m

6 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 20.60m

7 KLEMME, Sara Lawrence 20.10m

8 GRUNWALD, Emily Marian (Wis.) 19.86m

9 CARLSON, Tobin Lawrence 17.83m

10 SHEVEY, Kaylyn Wisconsin Lutheran 15.10m

11 THORSTENSON, Kylee Wisconsin Lutheran 14.00m

CHISOM, Jonesa Cardinal Stritch NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 STEGER, Ally Wis.-Oshkosh 36.73m

2 PETERSEN, Maya Ripon 31.35m

3 ZANDER, Carlee Ripon 29.03m

4 ECKSTEIN, Chloe Concordia (Wis.) 28.87m

5 BARTZ, Briana Ripon 27.81m

6 VANBEEK, Claire St. Norbert 26.14m
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#40 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 MOORE, Audrey St. Norbert 25.83m

8 SPRINKMAN, Megan Concordia (Wis.) 24.29m

9 MADER, Hannah St. Norbert 24.18m

10 KLINE, Cheyenne Ripon 21.85m

11 MONROE, Amani Cardinal Stritch 20.38m

RAHN, Payton Ripon NM

LOGAN, Kahley Wis.-Oshkosh NM

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 St. Norbert STNO 147.5

2 Wisconsin Lutheran WILU 104

3 MSOE MLSE 100.5

4 Ripon RIPO 82

5 Wis.-Oshkosh WISO 80

6 Concordia (Wis.) COWI 58

7 St. Scholastica STSC 53

8 Lawrence LAWR 48

9 Cardinal Stritch CARD 31

10 Marian (Wis.) MAWI 23

11 Greater Milwaukee TC GREA 5

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 St. Norbert STNO 141

2 Wisconsin Lutheran WILU 103

3 Ripon RIPO 102.5

4 St. Scholastica STSC 95

5 Wis.-Oshkosh WISO 88

6 Concordia (Wis.) COWI 63

7 Lawrence LAWR 56

8 Cardinal Stritch CARD 27.5

9 Marian (Wis.) MAWI 4
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